Employee Fee Waiver

Spring 2021
Undergraduate Graduate

Credit Tuition Employee Credit Tuition Employee

Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 686.53 628.76 57.77 1 803.76 745.26 58.50
2 940.99 839.23 101.77 2 1,165.50 1,059.89 105.61
3 1,292.35 1,131.64 160.71 3 1,620.80 1,454.02 166.78
4 2,161.28 1,937.28 224.00 4 2,604.76 2,374.45 230.31
5 2,458.66 2,186.56 272.09 5 3,012.73 2,731.01 281.72
6 2,753.82 2,433.83 319.99 Maximum Exemption 6 3,422.90 3,089.62 333.28

Employee Pays:
Portion of Tuition

Waiver Pays:
Portion Tuition

Employee Pays:
Portion of Tuition

Energy Surcharge Univ Assessed Fees Energy Surcharge
Acad Excell Fee Student Assessed Fee Acad Excell Fee
Technology Fee I.D. Fee Technology Fee
Operations Fee Operations Fee
Facilities Fee Facilities Fee
Dependent Fee Waiver
Spring 2021
Undergraduate
Credit Tuition Dependent
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost

1 686.53 525.12 161.41

2 940.99 733.47 207.52

3 1,292.35 1,023.45 268.90

4 2,161.28 1,675.28 486.00

5 2,458.66 1,912.44 546.21

6 2,753.82 2,147.60 606.21

7 3,049.98 2,383.55 666.43

8 3,346.57 2,620.03 726.54

9 3,645.93  2,858.97 786.96

10 3,942.97 3,095.79 847.17

11 4,23891 3,331.62 907.28

12 4,534.94  3,567.56 967.38

Dependent Pays:
Portion of Tuition
Student Assess Fee
Professional Fees
Energy Surcharge
Academic Excell Fee
Technology Fee
Operations Fee
Facilities Fee

Waiver Pays:
Portion Tuition
Univ Assessed Fees

I.D. Fee

Waiver Pays:

Portion of Tuition

Univ Assessed Fees
Student Assessed Fee
I.D. Fee



ULM Online Spring 2021 SEMESTER WAIVER

All Parts-of-Term All Parts-of-Term
ULM Online Under Grad EMPLOYEE ULM Online Grad EMPLOYEE
Credit] Tuition Employee Credit] Tuition Employee
Hours|& Fees Waiver Cost Hours| & Fees Waiver Cost
6 $ 2,400.00 | $2,088.00 | $ 312.00 6| $3,000.00 | $2,670.00 | $ 330.00
5($ 2,000.00 [ $1,740.00 | $ 260.00 5[ $2,500.00 | $2,225.00 | $ 275.00
4]1$ 1,600.00 | $1,392.00 | $ 208.00 4| $2,000.00 | $1,780.00 | $ 220.00
3[$ 1,200.00 [ $1,044.00 | $ 156.00 3[ $1,500.00 | $1,335.00 | $ 165.00
2[$ 800.00$ 696.00 3% 104.00 2/ $1,000.00 [ $ 890.00 | $ 110.00
1l$ 400.00 | $ 348.00 | $ 52.00 1/$ 500.00|$ 44500 | % 55.00
All Parts-of-Term
ULM Online Under Grad DEPENDENT
Credit Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
12| $ 4,800.00 | $4,176.00 | $ 624.00
11/ $ 4,400.00 | $3,828.00 | $ 572.00
10/ $ 4,000.00 | $3,480.00 | $ 520.00
9 $ 3,600.00 | $3,132.00 | $ 468.00
8[$ 3,200.00 | $2,784.00 | $ 416.00
7($ 2,800.00 | $2,436.00 | $ 364.00
6| $ 2,400.00 | $2,088.00 | $ 312.00
5($ 2,000.00 | $1,740.00 | $ 260.00
4]1$ 1,600.00 | $1,392.00 | $ 208.00
3[$ 1,200.00 | $1,044.00 | $ 156.00
2($ 800.00(%$ 696.00 (3% 104.00
1/]$ 40000 |$ 348.00 | $ 52.00
LDCC LDCC
ULM Online UnderGrad EMPLOYEE ULM Online Grad EMPLOYEE
Credit Tuition Employee Credit] Tuition Employee
Hours & Fees Waiver Cost Hours| & Fees Waiver Cost
6 $ 2,400.00 | $2,088.00 | $ 312.00 6| $3,000.00 | $2,550.00 | $ 450.00
5[ $ 2,000.00 [ $1,740.00 | $ 260.00 5[ $2,500.00 | $2,125.00 | $ 375.00
4| $ 1,600.00 | $1,392.00 | $ 208.00 4| $2,000.00 | $1,700.00 | $ 300.00
3[$ 1,200.00 [ $1,044.00 | $ 156.00 3[$1,500.00 | $1,275.00 | $ 225.00
2($ 800.00$ 696.00|$ 104.00 2] $1,000.00 [ $ 850.00 | $ 150.00
1/]$ 400.00|$ 348.00 | $ 52.00 1/ $ 500.00|$ 425.00| 9% 75.00




Undergraduate SPRING

LDCC Employee Fee Waiver

Credit Tuition Employee

Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 686.53 628.76 57.77
2 940.99 839.23 101.77
3 1,292.35 1,131.64 160.71
4 2,161.28  1,937.28 224.00
5 2,458.66  2,186.56 272.09
6 2,753.82  2,433.83 319.99

LDCC

ULM Online UnderGrad EMPLOYEE

Credit
Hours

Tuition
& Fees

Waiver

Employee
Cost

$2,400.00

$2,088.00

$ 312.00

$2,000.00

$1,740.00

$ 260.00

$1,600.00

$1,392.00

$ 208.00

$1,200.00

$1,044.00

$ 156.00

$ 800.00

$ 696.00

$ 104.00
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$ 400.00

$ 348.00

$ 52.00

SPRING 2021

Graduate SPRING

Credit Tuition Employee

Hours & Fees Waiver Cost
1 803.76 716.54 87.22
2 1,165.50 1,012.22 153.27
3 1,620.80  1,385.64 235.16
4 2,604.76  2,276.46 328.29
5 3,012.73  2,613.82 398.91
6 3,422.90  2,953.09 469.81

LDCC

ULM Online Grad EMPLOYEE

Credit
Hours

Tuition
& Fees

Waiver

Employee
Cost

3,000.00

$2,550.00

$ 450.00

2,500.00

$2,125.00

$ 375.00

2,000.00

$1,700.00

$ 300.00

1,500.00

$1,275.00

$ 225.00

1,000.00

$ 850.00

$ 150.00

RINvw]Blo|o
AR BB |R R

500.00

$ 425.00

$ 75.00
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